Training Level Test 1
(C) Head,

62 Sidnee Milner My Valentine Training Level, Test 1 2019 JRIYR 180.0 69.231% 1
40 Emily Head Van Westervelde Training Level, Test 1 2019 Open 176.5 67.885% 2
44 Katheryne Praylow Cielo Grande Training Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 171.0 65.769% 3
24 Paula Spinale Mardi Gras Training Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 169.5 65.192% 4
Training Level Test 2
(C) Head,
62 Sidnee Milner My Valentine Training Level, Test 2 2019 JR/IYR 205.0 70.690% 1
Training Level Test 3 Q
(C) Head,
82 Leah Kadar-Hodd Fera's Last Gift Training Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 205.0 70.690% 1
44 Katheryne Praylow Cielo Grande Training Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 196.0 67.586% 2
62 Sidnee Milner My Valentine Training Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 194.0 66.897% 3
24 Paula Spinale Mardi Gras Training Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 1925 66.379% 4
85 Shawna Dietrich Cooper Training Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 178.0 61.379% 5
First Level Test 1
(C) Head,
83 Martine C Duff Impress SVN First Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 204.0 70.345% 1
40 Emily Head Van Westervelde First Level, Test 1 2019 Open 184.0 63.448% 2
33 Meg Bowers Keep the Change First Level, Test 1 2019 Open 172.5 59.483% 3
64 Steffani Walther Faraon Jf 11 First Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 165.5 57.069% 4
First Level Test 2
(C) Head,
93 Sarah Lohnes Lady Lena First Level, Test 2 2019 Open 231.5 66.143% 1
33 Meg Bowers Keep the Change First Level, Test 2 2019 Open 220.0 62.857% 2
74 Julie Manfredi Amico First Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur 208.0 59.429% 3
First Level Test 3Q
(C) Head,
46 Stacie Myers Laureate First Level, Test 3 2019 Open 221.5 61.528% 1
74 Julie Manfredi Amico First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 217.5 60.417% 2
33 Meg Bowers Keep the Change First Level, Test 3 2019 Open 210.0 58.333% 3
79 Elizabeth Martin Ikon First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 206.5 57.361% 4
Second Level Test 1
(C) Head,
61 Carolyn Wehle Stravinsky Second Level, Test 1 2019 Open 247.0 66.757% 1
87 Nilson Moreira Da Silva Floricella Second Level, Test 1 2019 Open 232.5 62.838% 2
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Second Level Test 3Q

(C) Head,
61 Carolyn Wehle
63 Dr Doris Westhoff
43 Lisa Crowther

Third Level Test 1
(C) Head,

80 Sabrina Carmichael
Third Level Test 2
(C) Head,

80 Sabrina Carmichael
Third Level Test 3Q
(C) Head,

45 Lisa Royal
Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Head,

58 Carolyn Wehle

92 Pamela Hardin

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

(C) Head,
59 Christina Millhouse
19 Myron Langer

FEI Intermediare | Q
(C) Head,
97 Druanne Hall

FEI ParaEquestrian TOC

(C) Head,

65 Meghan Benge
FEITOC Q
(C) Head,

59 Christina Millhouse

Stravinsky
Fortunate Wind
Ricochet

Winston

Winston

Haros

Edelmann
Quaterjack

Askehavens Hot Hit

Don Ducati

French Kiss

Zoey

Askehavens Hot Hit

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

(C) Head,
83 Martine C Duff
58 Carolyn Wehle
92 Pamela Hardin

Impress SVN
Edelmann
Quaterjack
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Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate | 2020

FEI Para Il Individual 2018

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

First Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

JR/YR

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
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299.5
283.0
261.5

238.0

241.5

284.5

267.5
227.5

207.0
184.5

217.0

238.5

200.0

217.0
263.0
226.5

71.310%
67.381%
62.262%

64.324%

63.553%

71.125%

68.590%
58.333%

60.882%
54.265%

63.824%

70.147%

58.824%

74.828%
67.436%
58.077%
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USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)
(C) Head,
86 Susan Bender

Rania USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019

Adult Amateur 191.3 63.767% 1
Materiale Four & Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings
(C) Head,

67 Laura Jumpp Born To Rage 2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet

Open 69.4 69.400% 1
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