Training Level Test 1						
(C) Head,						
62 Sidnee Milner	My Valentine	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	180.0	69.231%	1
40 Emily Head	Van Westervelde	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Open	176.5	67.885%	2
44 Katheryne Praylow	Cielo Grande	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	171.0	65.769%	3
24 Paula Spinale	Mardi Gras	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	169.5	65.192%	4
Training Level Test 2						
(C) Head,						
62 Sidnee Milner	My Valentine	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	205.0	70.690%	1
Training Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Head,						
82 Leah Kadar-Hodd	Fera's Last Gift	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	205.0	70.690%	1
44 Katheryne Praylow	Cielo Grande	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	196.0	67.586%	2
62 Sidnee Milner	My Valentine	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	194.0	66.897%	3
24 Paula Spinale	Mardi Gras	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	192.5	66.379%	4
85 Shawna Dietrich	Cooper	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	178.0	61.379%	5
First Level Test 1						
(C) Head,						
83 Martine C Duff	Impress SVN	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	204.0	70.345%	1
40 Emily Head	Van Westervelde	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	184.0	63.448%	2
33 Meg Bowers	Keep the Change	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	172.5	59.483%	3
64 Steffani Walther	Faraon Jf 11	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	165.5	57.069%	4
First Level Test 2						
(C) Head,						
93 Sarah Lohnes	Lady Lena	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	231.5	66.143%	1
33 Meg Bowers	Keep the Change	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	220.0	62.857%	2
74 Julie Manfredi	Amico	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	208.0	59.429%	3
First Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Head,						
46 Stacie Myers	Laureate	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	221.5	61.528%	1
74 Julie Manfredi	Amico	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	217.5	60.417%	2

79	Elizabeth Martin
Seco	ond Level Test 1

33 Meg Bowers

(C) Head,								
61	Carolyn Wehle	Stravinsky	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Open	247.0	66.757%	1	
87	Nilson Moreira Da Silva	Floricella	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Open	232.5	62.838%	2	

First Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

Keep the Change

Ikon

210.0 58.333%

206.5 57.361%

Open

Adult Amateur

3

Secon	Ы	امیم ا	Tact	3.0
OC COII	u		1631	JW

•	(C) Lland						
	(C) Head, 61 Carolyn Wehle	Stravinsky	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Open	200 5	71.310%	1
	63 Dr Doris Westhoff	Fortunate Wind	Second Level, Test 3 2019 Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	283.0	67.381%	1 2
	43 Lisa Crowther	Ricochet	Second Level, Test 3 2019 Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	261.5		3
-			2000.14 2010., 10010 2010	/ tauti / tillatou.		02.20270	Ū
	Third Level Test 1						
	(C) Head,	VAP 1	Third Level Tool 4 0040	ID A/D	000.0	04.0040/	
	80 Sabrina Carmichael	Winston	Third Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	238.0	64.324%	1
٦	Third Level Test 2						
	(C) Head,						
	80 Sabrina Carmichael	Winston	Third Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	241.5	63.553%	1
٦	Third Level Test 3 Q						
	(C) Head,						
	45 Lisa Royal	Haros	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	284.5	71.125%	1
F	Fourth Level Test 1						
	(C) Head,						
	58 Carolyn Wehle	Edelmann	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Open	267.5	68.590%	1
	92 Pamela Hardin	Quaterjack	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	227.5		2
	El Prix St. Georges Q	,					
	(C) Head,						
	59 Christina Millhouse	Askehavens Hot Hit	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	207.0	60.882%	1
	19 Myron Langer	Don Ducati	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur		54.265%	2
		20.1.2.000.1		/ tauti / tillatou.		020070	_
	FEI Intermediare I Q						
	(C) Head,	Franch Kinn	FEL Interna dieta I 2000	A dulk Amerikanın	047.0	00.0040/	,
	97 Druanne Hall	French Kiss	FEI Intermediate I 2020	Adult Amateur	217.0	63.824%	1
F	FEI ParaEquestrian TOC						
	(C) Head,						
	65 Meghan Benge	Zoey	FEI Para III Individual 2018	Open	238.5	70.147%	1
F	EI TOC Q						
	(C) Head,						
	59 Christina Millhouse	Askehavens Hot Hit	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	200.0	58.824%	1
ι	JSEF TOC (No Freestyle, YI	H or Para) Q					
	(C) Head,	,					
	83 Martine C Duff	Impress SVN	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	217.0	74.828%	1
	58 Carolyn Wehle	Edelmann	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Open	263.0	67.436%	2
	92 Pamela Hardin	Quaterjack	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	226.5	58.077%	3

USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)

(C) Head,

86 Susan Bender Rania USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019 Adult Amateur 191.3 63.767% 1

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings

(C) Head,

67 Laura Jumpp Born To Rage 2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet Open 69.4 69.400%